
Preview Order D00J - W8E - SuperCrew FWD - 4.5' Box : Order Summary Time of Preview: 08/30/2021 09:25:41

Dealership Name : Jack Kain Ford, Inc. Sales Code : F47112

Dealer Rep. BILL KAIN

Customer Name X XXXXX

Type Retail

Priority Code 19

Vehicle Line Maverick

Model Year 2022

Order Code D00J

Price Level 215

DESCRIPTION

W8E0 MAVERICK LARIAT FWD

.121.0" WHEELBASE

SHADOW BLACK

VINYL

DESERT BROWN

EQUIPMENT GROUP 500A

.LARIAT TRIM

.2.5L HYBRID ENGINE

.AUTO CV TRANSMISSION

FLR LNRS W/CARPETED MATS

TONNEAU PU BOX COVER HD TRI-FL

ENGINE BLOCK HEATER

POWER TILT/SLIDE MOON ROOF

FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE

LARIAT LUXURY PACKAGE

.TRAILER HITCH RECEIVER

.6 D-LINK BED CONNECTORS

.REAR PARKING SENSORS

.BEDLINER - SPRAY-IN

.SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO

SPLASH GUARDS, MOLDED, FRT-RR

MSRP

$25490

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$175

$1160

$90

$795

$0

$3340

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$180

DESCRIPTION

FORD CO-PILOT360

50 STATE EMISSIONS

18" BLACK PAINTED WHEEL

REMARKS TRAILER

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Bed Divider Kit

Tool Box - Passenger Side

TOUCHLINK Truck Bed Lighting

Commercial Roadside Assist Kit

Window Air Deflector (4-Piece)

Ashcup/Coin Holder

Cargo Bed Net

Tailgate Lock

Wheel Lock Kit

Hood Deflectors -- Textured

Smoker's Package

Console Vault

TOTAL DIO OPTS

MSRP

$540

$0

$795

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1495

$300

$280

$200

$220

$120

$40

$70

$40

$65

$120

$70

$390

$1915

MSRP

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $35975

DISCOUNTS NA

TOTAL $35975

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.


