

Preview Order D00J - W8E - SuperCrew FWD - 4.5' Box: Order Summary Time of Preview: 08/30/2021 09:25:41

Dealership Name : Jack Kain Ford, Inc. **Sales Code :** F47112

Dealer Rep.	BILL KAIN	Туре	Retail	Vehicle Line	Maverick	Order Code	D00J
Customer Name	x xxxxx	Priority Code	19	Model Year	2022	Price Level	215

DESCRIPTION	MSRP	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
W8E0 MAVERICK LARIAT FWD	\$25490	FORD CO-PILOT360	\$540
.121.0" WHEELBASE	\$0	50 STATE EMISSIONS	\$0
SHADOW BLACK	\$0	18" BLACK PAINTED WHEEL	\$795
VINYL	\$0	REMARKS TRAILER	\$0
DESERT BROWN	\$0	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0
EQUIPMENT GROUP 500A	\$0	FUEL CHARGE	\$0
.LARIAT TRIM	\$0	PRICED DORA	\$0
.2.5L HYBRID ENGINE	\$0	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$1495
.AUTO CV TRANSMISSION	\$0	Bed Divider Kit	\$300
FLR LNRS W/CARPETED MATS	\$175	Tool Box - Passenger Side	\$280
TONNEAU PU BOX COVER HD TRI-FL	\$1160	TOUCHLINK Truck Bed Lighting	\$200
ENGINE BLOCK HEATER	\$90	Commercial Roadside Assist Kit	\$220
POWER TILT/SLIDE MOON ROOF	\$795	Window Air Deflector (4-Piece)	\$120
FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE	\$0	Ashcup/Coin Holder	\$40
LARIAT LUXURY PACKAGE	\$3340	Cargo Bed Net	\$70
.TRAILER HITCH RECEIVER	\$0	Tailgate Lock	\$40
.6 D-LINK BED CONNECTORS	\$0	Wheel Lock Kit	\$65
.REAR PARKING SENSORS	\$0	Hood Deflectors Textured	\$120
.BEDLINER - SPRAY-IN	\$0	Smoker's Package	\$70
.SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO	\$0	Console Vault	\$390
SPLASH GUARDS, MOLDED, FRT-RR	\$180	TOTAL DIO OPTS	\$1915
			MSRP
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS			\$35975
DISCOUNTS			NA
TOTAL			\$35975

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.